

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 2115 of 2019

Kamal Kishore Sahu **Versus** Bharat Mendey

1	
04.12.2019	Shri Rakesh Kumar Thakur, counsel for the Appellant. Heard on I.A. No. 1/2019, an application for condonation of delay of 624 days in filing this appeal. Let notice be issued on this application to the Respondents on payment of P.F., as per rules. Post this matter after 5 weeks for consideration on I.A. No. 1/2019. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek