

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 2115 of 2019

Kamal Kishore Sahu **Versus** Bharat Mendey & Ors.

04.09.2023	Issue notice to respondents on application for condonation of delay on payment of PF within 10 working days. Call for records of Court below. List after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge