

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 2115 of 2019****KAMAL KISHORE SAHU *versus* BHARAT MENDEY****Order Sheet**

11/07/2025	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Thakur, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the Respondent No. 3. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted further 01 weeks time. As prayed, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	