



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2115 of 2019

KAMAL KISHORE SAHU *versus* BHARAT MENDEY

Order Sheet

01/05/2026	None for the parties in two rounds. On perusal of application I.A. No.2, application for condonation of delay is allowed and the delay of 624 is condoned. Also on perusal of the records appeal is admitted for hearing. List the matter for final hearing as the records are available and the respondent-Insurance Company is served. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	